
 
 
 

Specialist Diploma in User Experience for Infocomm Technology (Intake 1) 

Post Diploma Certificate in User Experience Design 

*Information may be subjected to change. 

 

Topic Lessons Date Time Hours 

Design Research 
T2869C 

Lesson 1 Saturday, 5 October 2019 1300 - 1600 3 

Lesson 2 Saturday, 12 October 2019 1300 - 1600 3 

Lesson 3 Saturday, 19 October 2019 1300 - 1600 3 

Lesson 4 Saturday, 26 October 2019 1300 - 1600 3 

Lesson 5 Saturday, 2 November 2019 1300 - 1600 3 

Lesson 6 Saturday, 9 November 2019 1300 - 1600 3 

Lesson 7 Saturday, 16 November 2019 1300 - 1600 3 

Lesson 8 Saturday, 23 November 2019 1300 - 1600 3 

Lesson 9 Saturday, 30 November 2019 1300 - 1600 3 

Lesson 10 Saturday, 7 December 2019 1300 - 1600 3 
 

  



 
 
 

Specialist Diploma in User Experience for Infocomm Technology (Intake 1) 

Post Diploma Certificate in User Experience Design 

*Information may be subjected to change. 

 

Topic Lessons Date Time Hours 

Visual Design 
T2889C 

Lesson 1 Wednesday, 9 October 2019 1830 - 2130 3 

Lesson 2 Saturday, 12 October 2019 0900 - 1200 3 

Lesson 3 Wednesday, 16 October 2019 1830 - 2130 3 

Lesson 4 Saturday, 19 October 2019 0900 - 1200 3 

Lesson 5 Wednesday, 23 October 2019 1830 - 2130 3 

Lesson 6 Saturday, 26 October 2019 0900 - 1200 3 

Lesson 7 Wednesday, 30 October 2019 1830 - 2130 3 

Lesson 8 Saturday, 2 November 2019 0900 - 1200 3 

Lesson 9 Wednesday, 6 November 2019 1830 - 2130 3 

Lesson 10 Saturday, 9 November 2019 0900 - 1200 3 
 

  



 
 
 

Specialist Diploma in User Experience for Infocomm Technology (Intake 1) 

Post Diploma Certificate in User Experience Design 

*Information may be subjected to change. 

 

Topic Lessons Date Time Hours 

Information Architecture 
and Interaction Design 

T2879C 

Lesson 1 Wednesday, 13 November 2019 1830 - 2130 3 

Lesson 2 Wednesday, 20 November 2019 1830 - 2130 3 

Lesson 3 Wednesday, 27 November 2019 1830 - 2130 3 

Lesson 4 Saturday, 30 November 2019 0900 - 1200 3 

Lesson 5 Wednesday, 4 December 2019 1830 - 2130 3 

Lesson 6 Saturday, 7 December 2019 0900 - 1200 3 

Lesson 7 Wednesday, 11 December 2019 1830 - 2130 3 

Lesson 8 Saturday, 14 December 2019 0900 - 1200 3 

Lesson 9 Saturday, 14 December 2019 1300 - 1600 3 

Lesson 10 Wednesday, 18 December 2019 1830 - 2130 3 
 

  



 
 
 

Specialist Diploma in User Experience for Infocomm Technology (Intake 1) 

Post Diploma Certificate in User Experience Design 

*Information may be subjected to change. 

 

Topic Lessons Date Time Hours 

UX Requirements and 
Processes 

T2899C 

Lesson 1 Saturday, 28 December 2019 0900 - 1200 3 

Lesson 2 Saturday, 4 January 2020 0900 - 1200 3 

Lesson 3 Saturday, 4 January 2020 1300 - 1600 3 

Lesson 4 Wednesday, 8 January 2020 1830 - 2130 3 

Lesson 5 Saturday, 11 January 2020 0900 - 1200 3 

Lesson 6 Saturday, 11 January 2020 1300 - 1600 3 

Lesson 7 Wednesday, 15 January 2020 1830 - 2130 3 

Lesson 8 Saturday, 18 January 2020 0900 - 1200 3 

Lesson 9 Saturday, 18 January 2020 1300 - 1600 3 

Lesson 10 Wednesday, 22 January 2020 1830 - 2130 3 
 


